Product

Technical

Capacity

Defrost

Supply

Operating conditions

MEPS

Fridge

Control

Commercial model

Description

Total volume [Net / Gross]

Fridge [Net / Gross]
Freezer [Net / Gross]

Defrost cycle
Frost free

Voltage range
Frequency

Rated input power
Power factor

Inrush current
Defrost input power
Power cord length

Temperature range

Cabinet clearance [Sides / Back / Top]

Climatic class

CEC

PAEC

Star rating
Door allowance
Cut-off level

Compressor type

Noise level
Refrigerant

Refrigerant charge

Temperature control
Electronic display
Display location

litre
litre
litre

Volt
Watt
Amp

Watt
cm

kWh/y
kWh/y

kWh/y
kWh/y

dB (a)

gram

HR6SBSFF624BW

Side by side refrigerator/freezer

563 /624
372 /385
192/239

Automatic
Yes

220~ 240
50

140

0.9

11.6

240

200

10~43
50/50/100
SN, N, ST, T

535
484.11
3

0
745.13

Fixed speed
43

R600a

72

Digital
Yes
Front of freezer door




Features

Low environmental impact refrigerant
Electronic display

Electronic temperature control

Steel finish

Hidden hinge

Adjustable front legs

Rolling back castors

Door handle

Reversible door

General

Fixed shelf

Safe glass, spill-proof shelving

Door basket

Fridge Water dispenser tank
Egg tray

Vegetable crisper

Light

Ice-maker

Fixed shelf

Freezer Drawer
Door basket

Light

User manual
Warranty sheet
Egg tray

3mm Allen key

Accessories

Frost free

Muti-function touch control panel
Multi Air Flow system

Interior LED Lighting

Holiday power saving function
Counter Depth

Key Features

Dimensions
Net Width
e

With handle Depth

Height

Width

Box Depth

Height

Weight Net / Gross

Full width

Full width
LED

Full width

Full width

Full width
LED

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Long bar
No

Yes, No

RN R RN

Twist moveable
5

2
5
1

N ]

Door Alarm

Double Fruit and Vegetable Crisper
Non-plumbed Water Dispenser
Super freeze

Super cool

908
745
1791.5
982
780
1877
99/110
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